
Metro East Titans Swimming SCY Times Report For 9/1/2023 - 4/1/2024 
8/20/2025 5:57:50 PM

Rank Event Time Power
Points

First Name Last Name Comp Cat. Club Swim Date Meet Standard Age Group

1 50 FR SCY 31.68 638 Ashton Eastman M METS 2/24/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

2 50 FR SCY 38.33 180 Parker Schlonat M METS 12/16/2023 2023 OZ METS  Winter Invite Slower than B 10 & Under

3 50 FR SCY 39.34 243 Calvin Johnson M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Slower than B 10 & Under

4 50 FR SCY 39.93 112 Clayton Helms M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 10 & Under

5 50 FR SCY 44.79 1 Jack Frea M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 10 & Under

6 50 FR SCY 47.59 1 Mason Thompson M METS 9/10/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 10 & Under

7 50 FR SCY 49.58 1 Jude McNamara M METS 11/7/2023 2023 OZ METS Get Your A Times Slower than B 10 & Under

8 50 FR SCY 53.57 1 Beau Rollins M METS 12/10/2023 2023 OZ CRCY Barracudas
Christmas Classic

Slower than B 10 & Under

9 50 FR SCY 1:00.39 1 Lucas Thompson M METS 1/14/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Slower than B 10 & Under

1 50 FR SCY 27.01 728 Grant Lu M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans 2020-2024 A 11-12

2 50 FR SCY 27.31 583 Boden Rives M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans 2020-2024 A 11-12

3 50 FR SCY 28.04 532 Noah Aldridge M METS 10/8/2023 2023 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 BB 11-12

4 50 FR SCY 28.89 473 Braxton Tite M METS 9/23/2023 2023 OZ Parkway IMX 2020-2024 BB 11-12

5 50 FR SCY 29.19 452 Elijah Aldridge M METS 2/24/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 11-12

6 50 FR SCY 30.38 499 Henry Samet M METS 2/13/2024 2024 OZ METS Last Chance Meet 2020-2024 B 11-12

7 50 FR SCY 32.13 388 Noah Thompson M METS 11/7/2023 2023 OZ METS Get Your A Times 2020-2024 B 11-12

8 50 FR SCY 32.81 347 Aaron Hong M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Slower than B 11-12

9 50 FR SCY 32.84 222 Landon Brooks M METS 2/13/2024 2024 OZ METS Last Chance Meet Slower than B 11-12

10 50 FR SCY 40.40 1 Clayton Helms M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Slower than B 11-12

11 50 FR SCY 41.12 1 Brandon Sarabia M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Slower than B 11-12

12 50 FR SCY 53.99 1 Ethan Williams M METS 11/7/2023 2023 OZ METS Get Your A Times Slower than B 11-12

1 50 FR SCY 24.71 590 Jackson Suhre M METS 2/24/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A 13-14

2 50 FR SCY 24.79 583 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 2/24/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A 13-14

3 50 FR SCY 24.88 575 Erick Humphrey M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 A 13-14

4 50 FR SCY 26.70 507 Noah Aldridge M METS 2/24/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 13-14

5 50 FR SCY 26.74 421 Daniel Wang M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans 2020-2024 BB 13-14

6 50 FR SCY 27.36 454 Boden Rives M METS 2/24/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 13-14

7 50 FR SCY 27.59 437 Braxton Tite M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 BB 13-14

8 50 FR SCY 28.90 338 Kane Stopka M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans 2020-2024 B 13-14

9 50 FR SCY 29.77 276 Quinn Stopka M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans 2020-2024 B 13-14
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10 50 FR SCY 31.71 77 Grady Hagedorn M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

11 50 FR SCY 31.95 65 Mason Whitehead M METS 9/10/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 13-14

1 50 FR SCY 22.47 667 Edison Myers M METS 11/18/2023 2023 OZ A Champs 2020-2024 AA 15-18

2 50 FR SCY 22.51 690 Christopher Meyer M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans-
Semis

2020-2024 AA 15-18

3 50 FR SCY 22.81 662 Austin Norcio M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans-
Semis

2020-2024 AA 15-18

4 50 FR SCY 22.90 654 Braeden Hopkins M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans-
Semis

2020-2024 AA 15-18

5 50 FR SCY 23.80 572 Evan Wiley M METS 12/16/2023 2023 OZ METS  Winter Invite 2020-2024 A 15-18

6 50 FR SCY 23.88 619 Andre Myers M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans 2020-2024 A 15-18

7 50 FR SCY 24.39 574 Tyler Brooks M METS 3/2/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 A 15-18

8 50 FR SCY 24.50 483 Alexander Ge M METS 11/7/2023 2023 OZ METS Get Your A Times 2020-2024 BB 15-18

9 50 FR SCY 26.17 342 Konnor Cartee M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans 2020-2024 B 15-18

10 50 FR SCY 27.40 326 Jeffrey Snyder M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans 2020-2024 B 15-18

11 50 FR SCY 30.53 108 Mason Whitehead M METS 2/4/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine Slower than B 15-18

1 50 FR SCY 33.99 510 Ashton Eastman M METS 12/16/2023 2023 OZ METS  Winter Invite 2020-2024 BB 8 & Under

2 50 FR SCY 1:00.39 1 Lucas Thompson M METS 1/14/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Slower than B 8 & Under

1 50 FR SCY 22.47 667 Edison Myers M METS 11/18/2023 2023 OZ A Champs 2020-2024 AA Open

2 50 FR SCY 22.51 690 Christopher Meyer M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans-
Semis

2020-2024 AA Open

3 50 FR SCY 22.81 662 Austin Norcio M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans-
Semis

2020-2024 AA Open

4 50 FR SCY 22.90 654 Braeden Hopkins M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans-
Semis

2020-2024 AA Open

5 50 FR SCY 23.80 572 Evan Wiley M METS 12/16/2023 2023 OZ METS  Winter Invite 2020-2024 A Open

6 50 FR SCY 23.88 619 Andre Myers M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans 2020-2024 A Open

7 50 FR SCY 24.39 574 Tyler Brooks M METS 3/2/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 A Open

8 50 FR SCY 24.50 483 Alexander Ge M METS 11/7/2023 2023 OZ METS Get Your A Times 2020-2024 BB Open

9 50 FR SCY 24.71 590 Jackson Suhre M METS 2/24/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A Open

10 50 FR SCY 24.79 583 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 2/24/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A Open

11 50 FR SCY 24.88 575 Erick Humphrey M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 A Open

12 50 FR SCY 26.17 342 Konnor Cartee M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans 2020-2024 B Open

13 50 FR SCY 26.70 507 Noah Aldridge M METS 2/24/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

14 50 FR SCY 26.74 421 Daniel Wang M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans 2020-2024 BB Open

15 50 FR SCY 27.01 728 Grant Lu M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans 2020-2024 A Open
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16 50 FR SCY 27.31 583 Boden Rives M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans 2020-2024 A Open

17 50 FR SCY 27.40 326 Jeffrey Snyder M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans 2020-2024 B Open

18 50 FR SCY 27.59 437 Braxton Tite M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 BB Open

19 50 FR SCY 28.90 338 Kane Stopka M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans 2020-2024 B Open

20 50 FR SCY 29.19 452 Elijah Aldridge M METS 2/24/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

21 50 FR SCY 29.77 276 Quinn Stopka M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans 2020-2024 B Open

22 50 FR SCY 30.38 499 Henry Samet M METS 2/13/2024 2024 OZ METS Last Chance Meet 2020-2024 B Open

23 50 FR SCY 30.53 108 Mason Whitehead M METS 2/4/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine Slower than B Open

24 50 FR SCY 31.68 638 Ashton Eastman M METS 2/24/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

25 50 FR SCY 31.71 77 Grady Hagedorn M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

26 50 FR SCY 32.13 388 Noah Thompson M METS 11/7/2023 2023 OZ METS Get Your A Times 2020-2024 B Open

27 50 FR SCY 32.81 347 Aaron Hong M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Slower than B Open

28 50 FR SCY 32.84 222 Landon Brooks M METS 2/13/2024 2024 OZ METS Last Chance Meet Slower than B Open

29 50 FR SCY 38.33 180 Parker Schlonat M METS 12/16/2023 2023 OZ METS  Winter Invite Slower than B Open

30 50 FR SCY 39.34 243 Calvin Johnson M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Slower than B Open

31 50 FR SCY 39.93 112 Clayton Helms M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

32 50 FR SCY 41.12 1 Brandon Sarabia M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Slower than B Open

33 50 FR SCY 44.79 1 Jack Frea M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

34 50 FR SCY 47.59 1 Mason Thompson M METS 9/10/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

35 50 FR SCY 49.58 1 Jude McNamara M METS 11/7/2023 2023 OZ METS Get Your A Times Slower than B Open

36 50 FR SCY 53.57 1 Beau Rollins M METS 12/10/2023 2023 OZ CRCY Barracudas
Christmas Classic

Slower than B Open

37 50 FR SCY 53.99 1 Ethan Williams M METS 11/7/2023 2023 OZ METS Get Your A Times Slower than B Open

38 50 FR SCY 1:00.39 1 Lucas Thompson M METS 1/14/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Slower than B Open

1 100 FR SCY 1:07.89 676 Ashton Eastman M METS 2/25/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A 10 & Under

2 100 FR SCY 1:30.86 32 Parker Schlonat M METS 1/14/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Slower than B 10 & Under

3 100 FR SCY 1:35.38 1 Clayton Helms M METS 9/9/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 10 & Under

4 100 FR SCY 1:46.95 1 Jude McNamara M METS 11/7/2023 2023 OZ METS Get Your A Times Slower than B 10 & Under

5 100 FR SCY 1:48.98 1 Mason Thompson M METS 9/23/2023 2023 OZ Parkway IMX Slower than B 10 & Under

6 100 FR SCY 2:13.67 1 Lucas Thompson M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Slower than B 10 & Under

1 100 FR SCY 58.66 720 Grant Lu M METS 2/25/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A 11-12
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2 100 FR SCY 59.39 549 Boden Rives M METS 11/18/2023 2023 OZ A Champs 2020-2024 A 11-12

3 100 FR SCY 1:04.81 364 Braxton Tite M METS 9/24/2023 2023 OZ Parkway IMX 2020-2024 BB 11-12

4 100 FR SCY 1:08.15 396 Henry Samet M METS 2/4/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine 2020-2024 B 11-12

5 100 FR SCY 1:11.96 285 Aaron Hong M METS 12/17/2023 2023 OZ METS  Winter Invite Slower than B 11-12

6 100 FR SCY 1:13.45 246 Noah Thompson M METS 9/9/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 11-12

7 100 FR SCY 1:27.56 1 Brandon Sarabia M METS 1/14/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Slower than B 11-12

8 100 FR SCY 1:57.36 1 Ethan Williams M METS 10/7/2023 2023 OZ Fall Festival Slower than B 11-12

1 100 FR SCY 53.36 574 Erick Humphrey M METS 2/25/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 AA 13-14

2 100 FR SCY 53.80 555 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 1/14/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 AA 13-14

3 100 FR SCY 55.72 473 Jackson Suhre M METS 2/25/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A 13-14

4 100 FR SCY 59.30 332 Daniel Wang M METS 11/7/2023 2023 OZ METS Get Your A Times 2020-2024 BB 13-14

5 100 FR SCY 59.49 412 Boden Rives M METS 2/3/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB 13-14

5 100 FR SCY 59.49 413 Noah Aldridge M METS 2/25/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 13-14

7 100 FR SCY 1:02.22 313 Braxton Tite M METS 1/14/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 B 13-14

8 100 FR SCY 1:05.42 208 Kane Stopka M METS 2/3/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine 2020-2024 B 13-14

9 100 FR SCY 1:07.63 145 Quinn Stopka M METS 2/3/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine Slower than B 13-14

10 100 FR SCY 1:11.11 15 Mason Whitehead M METS 9/9/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 13-14

1 100 FR SCY 48.68 669 Cohen Osborn M METS 3/3/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 AA 15-18

2 100 FR SCY 49.67 621 Christopher Meyer M METS 3/3/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 AA 15-18

3 100 FR SCY 49.84 643 Austin Norcio M METS 11/19/2023 2023 OZ A Champs 2020-2024 AA 15-18

4 100 FR SCY 50.50 582 Braeden Hopkins M METS 11/19/2023 2023 OZ A Champs 2020-2024 A 15-18

5 100 FR SCY 51.13 634 Andre Myers M METS 3/3/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 AA 15-18

6 100 FR SCY 51.90 546 Evan Wiley M METS 12/17/2023 2023 OZ METS  Winter Invite 2020-2024 A 15-18

7 100 FR SCY 52.39 495 Edison Myers M METS 3/3/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 BB 15-18

8 100 FR SCY 53.37 532 Tyler Brooks M METS 3/3/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 A 15-18

9 100 FR SCY 55.67 336 Konnor Cartee M METS 3/3/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 BB 15-18

10 100 FR SCY 1:03.09 169 Jeffrey Snyder M METS 9/23/2023 2023 OZ Parkway IMX Slower than B 15-18

11 100 FR SCY 1:07.68 52 Mason Whitehead M METS 2/3/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine Slower than B 15-18

1 100 FR SCY 1:15.48 463 Ashton Eastman M METS 12/17/2023 2023 OZ METS  Winter Invite 2020-2024 BB 8 & Under

2 100 FR SCY 2:13.67 1 Lucas Thompson M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Slower than B 8 & Under

1 100 FR SCY 48.68 669 Cohen Osborn M METS 3/3/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 AA Open

2 100 FR SCY 49.67 621 Christopher Meyer M METS 3/3/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 AA Open

3 100 FR SCY 49.84 643 Austin Norcio M METS 11/19/2023 2023 OZ A Champs 2020-2024 AA Open
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4 100 FR SCY 50.50 582 Braeden Hopkins M METS 11/19/2023 2023 OZ A Champs 2020-2024 A Open

5 100 FR SCY 51.13 634 Andre Myers M METS 3/3/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 AA Open

6 100 FR SCY 51.90 546 Evan Wiley M METS 12/17/2023 2023 OZ METS  Winter Invite 2020-2024 A Open

7 100 FR SCY 52.39 495 Edison Myers M METS 3/3/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 BB Open

8 100 FR SCY 53.36 574 Erick Humphrey M METS 2/25/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 AA Open

9 100 FR SCY 53.37 532 Tyler Brooks M METS 3/3/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 A Open

10 100 FR SCY 53.80 555 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 1/14/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 AA Open

11 100 FR SCY 55.67 336 Konnor Cartee M METS 3/3/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 BB Open

12 100 FR SCY 55.72 473 Jackson Suhre M METS 2/25/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A Open

13 100 FR SCY 58.66 720 Grant Lu M METS 2/25/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A Open

14 100 FR SCY 59.30 332 Daniel Wang M METS 11/7/2023 2023 OZ METS Get Your A Times 2020-2024 BB Open

15 100 FR SCY 59.39 549 Boden Rives M METS 11/18/2023 2023 OZ A Champs 2020-2024 A Open

16 100 FR SCY 59.49 413 Noah Aldridge M METS 2/25/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

17 100 FR SCY 1:02.22 313 Braxton Tite M METS 1/14/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 B Open

18 100 FR SCY 1:03.09 169 Jeffrey Snyder M METS 9/23/2023 2023 OZ Parkway IMX Slower than B Open

19 100 FR SCY 1:05.42 208 Kane Stopka M METS 2/3/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine 2020-2024 B Open

20 100 FR SCY 1:07.63 145 Quinn Stopka M METS 2/3/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine Slower than B Open

21 100 FR SCY 1:07.68 52 Mason Whitehead M METS 2/3/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine Slower than B Open

22 100 FR SCY 1:07.89 676 Ashton Eastman M METS 2/25/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A Open

23 100 FR SCY 1:08.15 396 Henry Samet M METS 2/4/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine 2020-2024 B Open

24 100 FR SCY 1:11.96 285 Aaron Hong M METS 12/17/2023 2023 OZ METS  Winter Invite Slower than B Open

25 100 FR SCY 1:13.45 246 Noah Thompson M METS 9/9/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

26 100 FR SCY 1:27.56 1 Brandon Sarabia M METS 1/14/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Slower than B Open

27 100 FR SCY 1:30.86 32 Parker Schlonat M METS 1/14/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Slower than B Open

28 100 FR SCY 1:35.38 1 Clayton Helms M METS 9/9/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

29 100 FR SCY 1:46.95 1 Jude McNamara M METS 11/7/2023 2023 OZ METS Get Your A Times Slower than B Open

30 100 FR SCY 1:48.98 1 Mason Thompson M METS 9/23/2023 2023 OZ Parkway IMX Slower than B Open

31 100 FR SCY 1:57.36 1 Ethan Williams M METS 10/7/2023 2023 OZ Fall Festival Slower than B Open

32 100 FR SCY 2:13.67 1 Lucas Thompson M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Slower than B Open

1 200 FR SCY 2:32.42 591 Ashton Eastman M METS 3/10/2024 2024 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

1 200 FR SCY 2:09.18 679 Grant Lu M METS 2/24/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A 11-12

2 200 FR SCY 2:20.05 489 Henry Samet M METS 2/13/2024 2024 OZ METS Last Chance Meet 2020-2024 BB 11-12
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3 200 FR SCY 2:28.48 360 Aaron Hong M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 B 11-12

4 200 FR SCY 2:41.30 87 Elijah Aldridge M METS 2/13/2024 2024 OZ METS Last Chance Meet Slower than B 11-12

1 200 FR SCY 1:57.90 522 Erick Humphrey M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 A 13-14

2 200 FR SCY 1:58.22 515 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 A 13-14

3 200 FR SCY 1:59.84 481 Jackson Suhre M METS 2/24/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A 13-14

4 200 FR SCY 2:09.14 386 Boden Rives M METS 2/24/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 13-14

5 200 FR SCY 2:11.56 343 Noah Aldridge M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 BB 13-14

6 200 FR SCY 2:20.25 205 Kane Stopka M METS 12/16/2023 2023 OZ METS  Winter Invite 2020-2024 B 13-14

7 200 FR SCY 2:20.40 204 Braxton Tite M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 B 13-14

8 200 FR SCY 2:25.20 141 Quinn Stopka M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Slower than B 13-14

1 200 FR SCY 1:44.32 701 Cohen Osborn M METS 3/3/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 AAA 15-18

2 200 FR SCY 1:48.14 607 Edison Myers M METS 11/17/2023 2023 OZ A Champs 2020-2024 AA 15-18

3 200 FR SCY 1:51.60 546 Austin Norcio M METS 11/17/2023 2023 OZ A Champs 2020-2024 AA 15-18

4 200 FR SCY 1:52.31 510 Christopher Meyer M METS 3/3/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 A 15-18

5 200 FR SCY 1:54.07 560 Andre Myers M METS 3/3/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 A 15-18

6 200 FR SCY 2:00.79 418 Tyler Brooks M METS 12/16/2023 2023 OZ METS  Winter Invite 2020-2024 BB 15-18

7 200 FR SCY 2:04.18 275 Konnor Cartee M METS 11/7/2023 2023 OZ METS Get Your A Times 2020-2024 B 15-18

8 200 FR SCY 2:27.01 44 Jeffrey Snyder M METS 9/24/2023 2023 OZ Parkway IMX Slower than B 15-18

1 200 FR SCY 2:53.68 320 Ashton Eastman M METS 11/7/2023 2023 OZ METS Get Your A Times 2020-2024 B 8 & Under

1 200 FR SCY 1:44.32 701 Cohen Osborn M METS 3/3/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 AAA Open

2 200 FR SCY 1:48.14 607 Edison Myers M METS 11/17/2023 2023 OZ A Champs 2020-2024 AA Open

3 200 FR SCY 1:51.60 546 Austin Norcio M METS 11/17/2023 2023 OZ A Champs 2020-2024 AA Open

4 200 FR SCY 1:52.31 510 Christopher Meyer M METS 3/3/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 A Open

5 200 FR SCY 1:54.07 560 Andre Myers M METS 3/3/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 A Open

6 200 FR SCY 1:57.90 522 Erick Humphrey M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 A Open

7 200 FR SCY 1:58.22 515 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 A Open

8 200 FR SCY 1:59.84 481 Jackson Suhre M METS 2/24/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A Open

9 200 FR SCY 2:00.79 418 Tyler Brooks M METS 12/16/2023 2023 OZ METS  Winter Invite 2020-2024 BB Open

10 200 FR SCY 2:04.18 275 Konnor Cartee M METS 11/7/2023 2023 OZ METS Get Your A Times 2020-2024 B Open

11 200 FR SCY 2:09.14 386 Boden Rives M METS 2/24/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open
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12 200 FR SCY 2:09.18 679 Grant Lu M METS 2/24/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A Open

13 200 FR SCY 2:11.56 343 Noah Aldridge M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 BB Open

14 200 FR SCY 2:20.05 489 Henry Samet M METS 2/13/2024 2024 OZ METS Last Chance Meet 2020-2024 BB Open

15 200 FR SCY 2:20.25 205 Kane Stopka M METS 12/16/2023 2023 OZ METS  Winter Invite 2020-2024 B Open

16 200 FR SCY 2:20.40 204 Braxton Tite M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 B Open

17 200 FR SCY 2:25.20 141 Quinn Stopka M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Slower than B Open

18 200 FR SCY 2:27.01 44 Jeffrey Snyder M METS 9/24/2023 2023 OZ Parkway IMX Slower than B Open

19 200 FR SCY 2:28.48 360 Aaron Hong M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 B Open

20 200 FR SCY 2:32.42 591 Ashton Eastman M METS 3/10/2024 2024 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs 2020-2024 BB Open

21 200 FR SCY 2:41.30 87 Elijah Aldridge M METS 2/13/2024 2024 OZ METS Last Chance Meet Slower than B Open

1 500 FR SCY 5:49.84 644 Grant Lu M METS 1/12/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 A 11-12

2 500 FR SCY 6:50.63 288 Aaron Hong M METS 1/12/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 B 11-12

3 500 FR SCY 6:52.01 280 Henry Samet M METS 12/16/2023 2023 OZ METS  Winter Invite 2020-2024 B 11-12

1 500 FR SCY 5:21.37 487 Jackson Suhre M METS 1/12/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 A 13-14

2 500 FR SCY 5:25.79 454 Erick Humphrey M METS 2/23/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A 13-14

3 500 FR SCY 5:31.41 413 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 1/12/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 BB 13-14

4 500 FR SCY 6:20.14 188 Braxton Tite M METS 1/12/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 B 13-14

5 500 FR SCY 6:31.40 80 Grady Hagedorn M METS 11/7/2023 2023 OZ METS Get Your A Times Slower than B 13-14

1 500 FR SCY 4:55.36 590 Edison Myers M METS 3/2/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 AA 15-18

2 500 FR SCY 5:05.61 527 Austin Norcio M METS 11/18/2023 2023 OZ A Champs 2020-2024 A 15-18

3 500 FR SCY 5:26.70 366 Evan Wiley M METS 11/18/2023 2023 OZ A Champs 2020-2024 BB 15-18

1 500 FR SCY 4:55.36 590 Edison Myers M METS 3/2/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 AA Open

2 500 FR SCY 5:05.61 527 Austin Norcio M METS 11/18/2023 2023 OZ A Champs 2020-2024 A Open

3 500 FR SCY 5:21.37 487 Jackson Suhre M METS 1/12/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 A Open

4 500 FR SCY 5:25.79 454 Erick Humphrey M METS 2/23/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A Open

5 500 FR SCY 5:26.70 366 Evan Wiley M METS 11/18/2023 2023 OZ A Champs 2020-2024 BB Open

6 500 FR SCY 5:31.41 413 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 1/12/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 BB Open

7 500 FR SCY 5:49.84 644 Grant Lu M METS 1/12/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 A Open
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8 500 FR SCY 6:20.14 188 Braxton Tite M METS 1/12/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 B Open

9 500 FR SCY 6:31.40 80 Grady Hagedorn M METS 11/7/2023 2023 OZ METS Get Your A Times Slower than B Open

10 500 FR SCY 6:50.63 288 Aaron Hong M METS 1/12/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 B Open

11 500 FR SCY 6:52.01 280 Henry Samet M METS 12/16/2023 2023 OZ METS  Winter Invite 2020-2024 B Open

1 1000 FR SCY 10:59.60 525 Jackson Suhre M METS 2/24/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A 13-14

2 1000 FR SCY 11:22.74 440 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 1/14/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 A 13-14

3 1000 FR SCY 11:59.81 316 Erick Humphrey M METS 9/24/2023 2023 OZ Parkway IMX 2020-2024 BB 13-14

4 1000 FR SCY 12:55.74 232 Noah Aldridge M METS 2/3/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine 2020-2024 B 13-14

1 1000 FR SCY 10:59.60 525 Jackson Suhre M METS 2/24/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A Open

2 1000 FR SCY 11:22.74 440 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 1/14/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 A Open

3 1000 FR SCY 11:59.81 316 Erick Humphrey M METS 9/24/2023 2023 OZ Parkway IMX 2020-2024 BB Open

4 1000 FR SCY 12:55.74 232 Noah Aldridge M METS 2/3/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine 2020-2024 B Open

1 1650 FR SCY 19:58.49 360 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 12/3/2023 2023 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic 2020-2024 BB 13-14

1 1650 FR SCY 19:58.49 360 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 12/3/2023 2023 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic 2020-2024 BB Open

1 50 BK SCY 36.80 638 Ashton Eastman M METS 2/24/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A 10 & Under

2 50 BK SCY 49.42 17 Parker Schlonat M METS 12/3/2023 2023 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic Slower than B 10 & Under

3 50 BK SCY 51.83 35 Calvin Johnson M METS 2/13/2024 2024 OZ METS Last Chance Meet Slower than B 10 & Under

4 50 BK SCY 52.89 15 Joseph Meyer M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Slower than B 10 & Under

5 50 BK SCY 57.57 1 Mason Thompson M METS 9/24/2023 2023 OZ Parkway IMX Slower than B 10 & Under

6 50 BK SCY 59.30 1 Jack Frea M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 10 & Under

7 50 BK SCY 1:00.34 1 Jude McNamara M METS 11/7/2023 2023 OZ METS Get Your A Times Slower than B 10 & Under

8 50 BK SCY 1:22.16 1 Lucas Thompson M METS 9/24/2023 2023 OZ Parkway IMX Slower than B 10 & Under

1 50 BK SCY 31.89 674 Grant Lu M METS 1/14/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 A 11-12

2 50 BK SCY 33.31 431 Noah Aldridge M METS 10/8/2023 2023 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 BB 11-12

3 50 BK SCY 33.41 425 Braxton Tite M METS 9/10/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 BB 11-12

4 50 BK SCY 33.58 414 Boden Rives M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans 2020-2024 BB 11-12

5 50 BK SCY 34.04 533 Henry Samet M METS 2/4/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB 11-12

6 50 BK SCY 36.86 366 Noah Thompson M METS 9/24/2023 2023 OZ Parkway IMX 2020-2024 B 11-12

7 50 BK SCY 38.98 254 Elijah Aldridge M METS 10/8/2023 2023 OZ Fall Festival Slower than B 11-12

8 50 BK SCY 40.33 191 Aaron Hong M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 11-12

9 50 BK SCY 43.02 5 Landon Brooks M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 11-12
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10 50 BK SCY 50.10 1 Brandon Sarabia M METS 2/13/2024 2024 OZ METS Last Chance Meet Slower than B 11-12

11 50 BK SCY 58.89 1 Ethan Williams M METS 11/7/2023 2023 OZ METS Get Your A Times Slower than B 11-12

1 50 BK SCY 29.11 1 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 2/24/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship Slower than B 13-14

2 50 BK SCY 31.47 1 Jackson Suhre M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

3 50 BK SCY 32.18 1 Quinn Stopka M METS 2/3/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine Slower than B 13-14

4 50 BK SCY 33.58 1 Daniel Wang M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

5 50 BK SCY 33.92 1 Braxton Tite M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

6 50 BK SCY 34.13 1 Kane Stopka M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

7 50 BK SCY 38.16 1 Mason Whitehead M METS 9/10/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 13-14

8 50 BK SCY 40.56 1 Grady Hagedorn M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

1 50 BK SCY 23.85 1 Cohen Osborn M METS 3/2/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs Slower than B 15-18

2 50 BK SCY 25.38 1 Edison Myers M METS 11/18/2023 2023 OZ A Champs Slower than B 15-18

3 50 BK SCY 25.72 1 Braeden Hopkins M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

4 50 BK SCY 26.71 1 Christopher Meyer M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

5 50 BK SCY 27.14 1 Tyler Brooks M METS 2/3/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine Slower than B 15-18

6 50 BK SCY 28.38 1 Evan Wiley M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

7 50 BK SCY 28.60 1 Alexander Ge M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

8 50 BK SCY 29.39 1 Austin Norcio M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

9 50 BK SCY 29.80 1 Konnor Cartee M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

10 50 BK SCY 35.89 1 Jeffrey Snyder M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

1 50 BK SCY 42.40 359 Ashton Eastman M METS 12/17/2023 2023 OZ METS  Winter Invite 2020-2024 B 8 & Under

2 50 BK SCY 1:22.16 1 Lucas Thompson M METS 9/24/2023 2023 OZ Parkway IMX Slower than B 8 & Under

1 50 BK SCY 23.85 1 Cohen Osborn M METS 3/2/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs Slower than B Open

2 50 BK SCY 25.38 1 Edison Myers M METS 11/18/2023 2023 OZ A Champs Slower than B Open

3 50 BK SCY 25.72 1 Braeden Hopkins M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

4 50 BK SCY 26.71 1 Christopher Meyer M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

5 50 BK SCY 27.14 1 Tyler Brooks M METS 2/3/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine Slower than B Open

6 50 BK SCY 28.38 1 Evan Wiley M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

7 50 BK SCY 28.60 1 Alexander Ge M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

8 50 BK SCY 29.11 1 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 2/24/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship Slower than B Open

9 50 BK SCY 29.39 1 Austin Norcio M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

10 50 BK SCY 29.80 1 Konnor Cartee M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

11 50 BK SCY 31.47 1 Jackson Suhre M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

12 50 BK SCY 31.89 674 Grant Lu M METS 1/14/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 A Open
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13 50 BK SCY 32.18 1 Quinn Stopka M METS 2/3/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine Slower than B Open

14 50 BK SCY 33.31 431 Noah Aldridge M METS 10/8/2023 2023 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 BB Open

15 50 BK SCY 33.41 425 Braxton Tite M METS 9/10/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 BB Open

16 50 BK SCY 33.58 414 Boden Rives M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans 2020-2024 BB Open

16 50 BK SCY 33.58 1 Daniel Wang M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

18 50 BK SCY 34.04 533 Henry Samet M METS 2/4/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB Open

19 50 BK SCY 34.13 1 Kane Stopka M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

20 50 BK SCY 35.89 1 Jeffrey Snyder M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

21 50 BK SCY 36.80 638 Ashton Eastman M METS 2/24/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A Open

22 50 BK SCY 36.86 366 Noah Thompson M METS 9/24/2023 2023 OZ Parkway IMX 2020-2024 B Open

23 50 BK SCY 38.16 1 Mason Whitehead M METS 9/10/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

24 50 BK SCY 38.98 254 Elijah Aldridge M METS 10/8/2023 2023 OZ Fall Festival Slower than B Open

25 50 BK SCY 40.33 191 Aaron Hong M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

26 50 BK SCY 40.56 1 Grady Hagedorn M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

27 50 BK SCY 43.02 5 Landon Brooks M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

28 50 BK SCY 49.42 17 Parker Schlonat M METS 12/3/2023 2023 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic Slower than B Open

29 50 BK SCY 50.10 1 Brandon Sarabia M METS 2/13/2024 2024 OZ METS Last Chance Meet Slower than B Open

30 50 BK SCY 51.83 35 Calvin Johnson M METS 2/13/2024 2024 OZ METS Last Chance Meet Slower than B Open

31 50 BK SCY 52.89 15 Joseph Meyer M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Slower than B Open

32 50 BK SCY 57.57 1 Mason Thompson M METS 9/24/2023 2023 OZ Parkway IMX Slower than B Open

33 50 BK SCY 58.89 1 Ethan Williams M METS 11/7/2023 2023 OZ METS Get Your A Times Slower than B Open

34 50 BK SCY 59.30 1 Jack Frea M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

35 50 BK SCY 1:00.34 1 Jude McNamara M METS 11/7/2023 2023 OZ METS Get Your A Times Slower than B Open

36 50 BK SCY 1:22.16 1 Lucas Thompson M METS 9/24/2023 2023 OZ Parkway IMX Slower than B Open

1 100 BK SCY 1:23.39 533 Ashton Eastman M METS 3/9/2024 2024 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

2 100 BK SCY 1:47.68 5 Parker Schlonat M METS 1/14/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Slower than B 10 & Under

1 100 BK SCY 1:10.37 614 Grant Lu M METS 2/13/2024 2024 OZ METS Last Chance Meet 2020-2024 BB 11-12

2 100 BK SCY 1:14.23 500 Henry Samet M METS 2/13/2024 2024 OZ METS Last Chance Meet 2020-2024 BB 11-12

3 100 BK SCY 1:14.87 319 Braxton Tite M METS 9/24/2023 2023 OZ Parkway IMX 2020-2024 BB 11-12

4 100 BK SCY 1:20.71 325 Noah Thompson M METS 9/24/2023 2023 OZ Parkway IMX 2020-2024 B 11-12

5 100 BK SCY 1:22.05 293 Aaron Hong M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 B 11-12

6 100 BK SCY 1:23.54 117 Elijah Aldridge M METS 2/3/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine Slower than B 11-12
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1 100 BK SCY 1:01.21 514 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 A 13-14

2 100 BK SCY 1:07.38 384 Jackson Suhre M METS 9/23/2023 2023 OZ Parkway IMX 2020-2024 B 13-14

3 100 BK SCY 1:08.01 363 Noah Aldridge M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 B 13-14

4 100 BK SCY 1:09.06 329 Quinn Stopka M METS 12/16/2023 2023 OZ METS  Winter Invite 2020-2024 B 13-14

5 100 BK SCY 1:10.08 298 Braxton Tite M METS 2/13/2024 2024 OZ METS Last Chance Meet 2020-2024 B 13-14

6 100 BK SCY 1:13.25 206 Kane Stopka M METS 2/4/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine Slower than B 13-14

1 100 BK SCY 51.25 794 Cohen Osborn M METS 3/2/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2024 Futures (LCM) 15-18

2 100 BK SCY 54.09 666 Braeden Hopkins M METS 3/2/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 AA 15-18

3 100 BK SCY 54.29 657 Edison Myers M METS 3/2/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 AA 15-18

4 100 BK SCY 56.12 611 Evan Wiley M METS 12/16/2023 2023 OZ METS  Winter Invite 2020-2024 A 15-18

5 100 BK SCY 56.66 642 Andre Myers M METS 11/18/2023 2023 OZ A Champs 2020-2024 A 15-18

6 100 BK SCY 58.56 564 Tyler Brooks M METS 2/4/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB 15-18

7 100 BK SCY 1:00.91 390 Alexander Ge M METS 11/7/2023 2023 OZ METS Get Your A Times 2020-2024 BB 15-18

8 100 BK SCY 1:03.28 291 Konnor Cartee M METS 3/2/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 B 15-18

9 100 BK SCY 1:18.72 5 Jeffrey Snyder M METS 9/23/2023 2023 OZ Parkway IMX Slower than B 15-18

1 100 BK SCY 51.25 794 Cohen Osborn M METS 3/2/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2024 Futures (LCM) Open

2 100 BK SCY 54.09 666 Braeden Hopkins M METS 3/2/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 AA Open

3 100 BK SCY 54.29 657 Edison Myers M METS 3/2/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 AA Open

4 100 BK SCY 56.12 611 Evan Wiley M METS 12/16/2023 2023 OZ METS  Winter Invite 2020-2024 A Open

5 100 BK SCY 56.66 642 Andre Myers M METS 11/18/2023 2023 OZ A Champs 2020-2024 A Open

6 100 BK SCY 58.56 564 Tyler Brooks M METS 2/4/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB Open

7 100 BK SCY 1:00.91 390 Alexander Ge M METS 11/7/2023 2023 OZ METS Get Your A Times 2020-2024 BB Open

8 100 BK SCY 1:01.21 514 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 A Open

9 100 BK SCY 1:03.28 291 Konnor Cartee M METS 3/2/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 B Open

10 100 BK SCY 1:07.38 384 Jackson Suhre M METS 9/23/2023 2023 OZ Parkway IMX 2020-2024 B Open

11 100 BK SCY 1:08.01 363 Noah Aldridge M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 B Open

12 100 BK SCY 1:09.06 329 Quinn Stopka M METS 12/16/2023 2023 OZ METS  Winter Invite 2020-2024 B Open

13 100 BK SCY 1:10.08 298 Braxton Tite M METS 2/13/2024 2024 OZ METS Last Chance Meet 2020-2024 B Open

14 100 BK SCY 1:10.37 614 Grant Lu M METS 2/13/2024 2024 OZ METS Last Chance Meet 2020-2024 BB Open

15 100 BK SCY 1:13.25 206 Kane Stopka M METS 2/4/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine Slower than B Open

16 100 BK SCY 1:14.23 500 Henry Samet M METS 2/13/2024 2024 OZ METS Last Chance Meet 2020-2024 BB Open

17 100 BK SCY 1:18.72 5 Jeffrey Snyder M METS 9/23/2023 2023 OZ Parkway IMX Slower than B Open

18 100 BK SCY 1:20.71 325 Noah Thompson M METS 9/24/2023 2023 OZ Parkway IMX 2020-2024 B Open
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19 100 BK SCY 1:22.05 293 Aaron Hong M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 B Open

20 100 BK SCY 1:23.39 533 Ashton Eastman M METS 3/9/2024 2024 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs 2020-2024 BB Open

21 100 BK SCY 1:23.54 117 Elijah Aldridge M METS 2/3/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine Slower than B Open

22 100 BK SCY 1:47.68 5 Parker Schlonat M METS 1/14/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Slower than B Open

1 200 BK SCY 2:48.73 224 Braxton Tite M METS 9/23/2023 2023 OZ Parkway IMX 2020-2024 B 11-12

2 200 BK SCY 2:57.24 299 Noah Thompson M METS 9/23/2023 2023 OZ Parkway IMX Slower than B 11-12

1 200 BK SCY 2:32.71 281 Quinn Stopka M METS 2/3/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine 2020-2024 B 13-14

2 200 BK SCY 2:35.09 249 Kane Stopka M METS 2/3/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine 2020-2024 B 13-14

3 200 BK SCY 2:35.33 246 Jackson Suhre M METS 9/24/2023 2023 OZ Parkway IMX 2020-2024 B 13-14

4 200 BK SCY 2:36.10 236 Braxton Tite M METS 1/14/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 B 13-14

1 200 BK SCY 1:59.61 631 Braeden Hopkins M METS 11/19/2023 2023 OZ A Champs 2020-2024 A 15-18

2 200 BK SCY 2:01.24 616 Evan Wiley M METS 12/17/2023 2023 OZ METS  Winter Invite 2020-2024 AA 15-18

3 200 BK SCY 2:17.63 300 Konnor Cartee M METS 3/3/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 B 15-18

1 200 BK SCY 1:59.61 631 Braeden Hopkins M METS 11/19/2023 2023 OZ A Champs 2020-2024 A Open

2 200 BK SCY 2:01.24 616 Evan Wiley M METS 12/17/2023 2023 OZ METS  Winter Invite 2020-2024 AA Open

3 200 BK SCY 2:17.63 300 Konnor Cartee M METS 3/3/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 B Open

4 200 BK SCY 2:32.71 281 Quinn Stopka M METS 2/3/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine 2020-2024 B Open

5 200 BK SCY 2:35.09 249 Kane Stopka M METS 2/3/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine 2020-2024 B Open

6 200 BK SCY 2:35.33 246 Jackson Suhre M METS 9/24/2023 2023 OZ Parkway IMX 2020-2024 B Open

7 200 BK SCY 2:36.10 236 Braxton Tite M METS 1/14/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 B Open

8 200 BK SCY 2:57.24 299 Noah Thompson M METS 9/23/2023 2023 OZ Parkway IMX Slower than B Open

1 50 BR SCY 48.44 195 Parker Schlonat M METS 1/14/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 B 10 & Under

2 50 BR SCY 48.65 324 Ashton Eastman M METS 1/14/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 B 10 & Under

3 50 BR SCY 55.18 107 Mason Thompson M METS 12/17/2023 2023 OZ METS  Winter Invite Slower than B 10 & Under

4 50 BR SCY 55.69 8 Clayton Helms M METS 9/9/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 10 & Under

5 50 BR SCY 56.57 72 Calvin Johnson M METS 1/14/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Slower than B 10 & Under

6 50 BR SCY 1:00.75 1 Jack Frea M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 10 & Under

7 50 BR SCY 1:07.26 1 Landon Frea M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Slower than B 10 & Under

1 50 BR SCY 35.12 541 Boden Rives M METS 11/18/2023 2023 OZ A Champs 2020-2024 A 11-12

2 50 BR SCY 35.24 706 Grant Lu M METS 2/25/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A 11-12
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3 50 BR SCY 40.58 406 Henry Samet M METS 2/4/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine 2020-2024 B 11-12

4 50 BR SCY 41.27 213 Aaron Hong M METS 2/13/2024 2024 OZ METS Last Chance Meet 2020-2024 B 11-12

5 50 BR SCY 42.44 163 Braxton Tite M METS 9/9/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 B 11-12

6 50 BR SCY 42.72 302 Noah Thompson M METS 9/9/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 B 11-12

7 50 BR SCY 46.23 34 Landon Brooks M METS 2/13/2024 2024 OZ METS Last Chance Meet Slower than B 11-12

8 50 BR SCY 46.56 26 Elijah Aldridge M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Slower than B 11-12

1 50 BR SCY 32.83 1 Erick Humphrey M METS 9/9/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 13-14

2 50 BR SCY 33.42 1 Jackson Suhre M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

3 50 BR SCY 35.09 1 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 9/9/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 13-14

4 50 BR SCY 35.13 1 Daniel Wang M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

5 50 BR SCY 39.47 1 Mason Whitehead M METS 9/9/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 13-14

6 50 BR SCY 41.72 1 Kane Stopka M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

7 50 BR SCY 42.00 1 Braxton Tite M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

8 50 BR SCY 42.59 1 Grady Hagedorn M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

9 50 BR SCY 42.95 1 Quinn Stopka M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

1 50 BR SCY 29.63 1 Braeden Hopkins M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

2 50 BR SCY 31.20 1 Austin Norcio M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

3 50 BR SCY 32.89 1 Christopher Meyer M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

4 50 BR SCY 33.65 1 Evan Wiley M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

5 50 BR SCY 35.41 1 Tyler Brooks M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

6 50 BR SCY 35.95 1 Alexander Ge M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

7 50 BR SCY 37.63 1 Konnor Cartee M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

8 50 BR SCY 38.99 1 Mason Whitehead M METS 12/17/2023 2023 OZ METS  Winter Invite Slower than B 15-18

1 50 BR SCY 1:07.26 1 Landon Frea M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Slower than B 8 & Under

1 50 BR SCY 29.63 1 Braeden Hopkins M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

2 50 BR SCY 31.20 1 Austin Norcio M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

3 50 BR SCY 32.83 1 Erick Humphrey M METS 9/9/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

4 50 BR SCY 32.89 1 Christopher Meyer M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

5 50 BR SCY 33.42 1 Jackson Suhre M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

6 50 BR SCY 33.65 1 Evan Wiley M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

7 50 BR SCY 35.09 1 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 9/9/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

8 50 BR SCY 35.12 541 Boden Rives M METS 11/18/2023 2023 OZ A Champs 2020-2024 A Open

9 50 BR SCY 35.13 1 Daniel Wang M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

10 50 BR SCY 35.24 706 Grant Lu M METS 2/25/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A Open
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11 50 BR SCY 35.41 1 Tyler Brooks M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

12 50 BR SCY 35.95 1 Alexander Ge M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

13 50 BR SCY 37.63 1 Konnor Cartee M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

14 50 BR SCY 38.99 1 Mason Whitehead M METS 12/17/2023 2023 OZ METS  Winter Invite Slower than B Open

15 50 BR SCY 40.58 406 Henry Samet M METS 2/4/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine 2020-2024 B Open

16 50 BR SCY 41.27 213 Aaron Hong M METS 2/13/2024 2024 OZ METS Last Chance Meet 2020-2024 B Open

17 50 BR SCY 41.72 1 Kane Stopka M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

18 50 BR SCY 42.00 1 Braxton Tite M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

19 50 BR SCY 42.59 1 Grady Hagedorn M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

20 50 BR SCY 42.72 302 Noah Thompson M METS 9/9/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 B Open

21 50 BR SCY 42.95 1 Quinn Stopka M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

22 50 BR SCY 46.23 34 Landon Brooks M METS 2/13/2024 2024 OZ METS Last Chance Meet Slower than B Open

23 50 BR SCY 46.56 26 Elijah Aldridge M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Slower than B Open

24 50 BR SCY 48.44 195 Parker Schlonat M METS 1/14/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 B Open

25 50 BR SCY 48.65 324 Ashton Eastman M METS 1/14/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 B Open

26 50 BR SCY 55.18 107 Mason Thompson M METS 12/17/2023 2023 OZ METS  Winter Invite Slower than B Open

27 50 BR SCY 55.69 8 Clayton Helms M METS 9/9/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

28 50 BR SCY 56.57 72 Calvin Johnson M METS 1/14/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Slower than B Open

29 50 BR SCY 1:00.75 1 Jack Frea M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

30 50 BR SCY 1:07.26 1 Landon Frea M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Slower than B Open

1 100 BR SCY 1:48.21 156 Parker Schlonat M METS 12/3/2023 2023 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

2 100 BR SCY 1:49.46 284 Ashton Eastman M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 B 10 & Under

3 100 BR SCY 2:06.84 47 Mason Thompson M METS 9/10/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 10 & Under

4 100 BR SCY 2:15.31 1 Clayton Helms M METS 9/10/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 10 & Under

1 100 BR SCY 1:16.96 534 Boden Rives M METS 11/17/2023 2023 OZ A Champs 2020-2024 A 11-12

2 100 BR SCY 1:22.80 542 Grant Lu M METS 2/13/2024 2024 OZ METS Last Chance Meet 2020-2024 BB 11-12

3 100 BR SCY 1:29.17 388 Aaron Hong M METS 12/16/2023 2023 OZ METS  Winter Invite 2020-2024 B 11-12

4 100 BR SCY 1:29.34 384 Henry Samet M METS 2/3/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine 2020-2024 B 11-12

5 100 BR SCY 1:30.59 208 Noah Aldridge M METS 10/8/2023 2023 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 B 11-12

6 100 BR SCY 1:30.80 203 Braxton Tite M METS 9/10/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 B 11-12

7 100 BR SCY 1:32.37 318 Noah Thompson M METS 9/10/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 11-12
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8 100 BR SCY 1:39.76 49 Elijah Aldridge M METS 2/3/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine Slower than B 11-12

9 100 BR SCY 1:42.68 16 Landon Brooks M METS 2/13/2024 2024 OZ METS Last Chance Meet Slower than B 11-12

1 100 BR SCY 1:07.95 574 Erick Humphrey M METS 2/25/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A 13-14

2 100 BR SCY 1:10.83 480 Jackson Suhre M METS 1/14/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 BB 13-14

3 100 BR SCY 1:12.05 441 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 2/3/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB 13-14

4 100 BR SCY 1:13.34 402 Daniel Wang M METS 11/7/2023 2023 OZ METS Get Your A Times 2020-2024 BB 13-14

5 100 BR SCY 1:18.77 331 Boden Rives M METS 1/14/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 B 13-14

6 100 BR SCY 1:25.87 155 Braxton Tite M METS 1/14/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Slower than B 13-14

7 100 BR SCY 1:27.19 63 Mason Whitehead M METS 9/10/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 13-14

8 100 BR SCY 1:30.51 64 Kane Stopka M METS 2/3/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine Slower than B 13-14

9 100 BR SCY 1:30.99 56 Quinn Stopka M METS 2/3/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine Slower than B 13-14

1 100 BR SCY 1:02.57 628 Braeden Hopkins M METS 11/17/2023 2023 OZ A Champs 2020-2024 A 15-18

2 100 BR SCY 1:03.84 583 Edison Myers M METS 3/2/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 A 15-18

3 100 BR SCY 1:07.46 493 Austin Norcio M METS 11/17/2023 2023 OZ A Champs 2020-2024 BB 15-18

4 100 BR SCY 1:08.57 455 Evan Wiley M METS 12/16/2023 2023 OZ METS  Winter Invite 2020-2024 BB 15-18

5 100 BR SCY 1:11.43 394 Andre Myers M METS 11/7/2023 2023 OZ METS Get Your A Times 2020-2024 B 15-18

6 100 BR SCY 1:22.11 65 Konnor Cartee M METS 9/10/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 15-18

7 100 BR SCY 1:23.85 77 Mason Whitehead M METS 1/14/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Slower than B 15-18

8 100 BR SCY 1:26.51 32 Jeffrey Snyder M METS 9/24/2023 2023 OZ Parkway IMX Slower than B 15-18

1 100 BR SCY 1:02.57 628 Braeden Hopkins M METS 11/17/2023 2023 OZ A Champs 2020-2024 A Open

2 100 BR SCY 1:03.84 583 Edison Myers M METS 3/2/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 A Open

3 100 BR SCY 1:07.46 493 Austin Norcio M METS 11/17/2023 2023 OZ A Champs 2020-2024 BB Open

4 100 BR SCY 1:07.95 574 Erick Humphrey M METS 2/25/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A Open

5 100 BR SCY 1:08.57 455 Evan Wiley M METS 12/16/2023 2023 OZ METS  Winter Invite 2020-2024 BB Open

6 100 BR SCY 1:10.83 480 Jackson Suhre M METS 1/14/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 BB Open

7 100 BR SCY 1:11.43 394 Andre Myers M METS 11/7/2023 2023 OZ METS Get Your A Times 2020-2024 B Open

8 100 BR SCY 1:12.05 441 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 2/3/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB Open

9 100 BR SCY 1:13.34 402 Daniel Wang M METS 11/7/2023 2023 OZ METS Get Your A Times 2020-2024 BB Open

10 100 BR SCY 1:16.96 534 Boden Rives M METS 11/17/2023 2023 OZ A Champs 2020-2024 A Open

11 100 BR SCY 1:22.11 65 Konnor Cartee M METS 9/10/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

12 100 BR SCY 1:22.80 542 Grant Lu M METS 2/13/2024 2024 OZ METS Last Chance Meet 2020-2024 BB Open
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13 100 BR SCY 1:23.85 77 Mason Whitehead M METS 1/14/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Slower than B Open

14 100 BR SCY 1:25.87 155 Braxton Tite M METS 1/14/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Slower than B Open

15 100 BR SCY 1:26.51 32 Jeffrey Snyder M METS 9/24/2023 2023 OZ Parkway IMX Slower than B Open

16 100 BR SCY 1:29.17 388 Aaron Hong M METS 12/16/2023 2023 OZ METS  Winter Invite 2020-2024 B Open

17 100 BR SCY 1:29.34 384 Henry Samet M METS 2/3/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine 2020-2024 B Open

18 100 BR SCY 1:30.51 64 Kane Stopka M METS 2/3/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine Slower than B Open

19 100 BR SCY 1:30.59 208 Noah Aldridge M METS 10/8/2023 2023 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 B Open

20 100 BR SCY 1:30.99 56 Quinn Stopka M METS 2/3/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine Slower than B Open

21 100 BR SCY 1:32.37 318 Noah Thompson M METS 9/10/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

22 100 BR SCY 1:39.76 49 Elijah Aldridge M METS 2/3/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine Slower than B Open

23 100 BR SCY 1:42.68 16 Landon Brooks M METS 2/13/2024 2024 OZ METS Last Chance Meet Slower than B Open

24 100 BR SCY 1:48.21 156 Parker Schlonat M METS 12/3/2023 2023 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic 2020-2024 B Open

25 100 BR SCY 1:49.46 284 Ashton Eastman M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 B Open

26 100 BR SCY 2:06.84 47 Mason Thompson M METS 9/10/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

27 100 BR SCY 2:15.31 1 Clayton Helms M METS 9/10/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

1 200 BR SCY 2:28.51 587 Erick Humphrey M METS 2/24/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A 13-14

2 200 BR SCY 2:37.17 464 Jackson Suhre M METS 11/18/2023 2023 OZ A Champs 2020-2024 BB 13-14

3 200 BR SCY 2:37.22 463 Daniel Wang M METS 11/7/2023 2023 OZ METS Get Your A Times 2020-2024 BB 13-14

4 200 BR SCY 2:39.58 431 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 10/7/2023 2023 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 BB 13-14

5 200 BR SCY 2:48.39 379 Boden Rives M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 B 13-14

6 200 BR SCY 3:19.62 47 Braxton Tite M METS 10/7/2023 2023 OZ Fall Festival Slower than B 13-14

1 200 BR SCY 2:17.34 642 Edison Myers M METS 3/3/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 A 15-18

2 200 BR SCY 2:25.02 524 Braeden Hopkins M METS 11/18/2023 2023 OZ A Champs 2020-2024 BB 15-18

3 200 BR SCY 3:01.99 97 Mason Whitehead M METS 3/3/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs Slower than B 15-18

4 200 BR SCY 3:06.49 56 Jeffrey Snyder M METS 9/23/2023 2023 OZ Parkway IMX Slower than B 15-18

1 200 BR SCY 2:17.34 642 Edison Myers M METS 3/3/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 A Open

2 200 BR SCY 2:25.02 524 Braeden Hopkins M METS 11/18/2023 2023 OZ A Champs 2020-2024 BB Open

3 200 BR SCY 2:28.51 587 Erick Humphrey M METS 2/24/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A Open

4 200 BR SCY 2:37.17 464 Jackson Suhre M METS 11/18/2023 2023 OZ A Champs 2020-2024 BB Open

5 200 BR SCY 2:37.22 463 Daniel Wang M METS 11/7/2023 2023 OZ METS Get Your A Times 2020-2024 BB Open

6 200 BR SCY 2:39.58 431 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 10/7/2023 2023 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 BB Open

7 200 BR SCY 2:48.39 379 Boden Rives M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 B Open
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8 200 BR SCY 3:01.99 97 Mason Whitehead M METS 3/3/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs Slower than B Open

9 200 BR SCY 3:06.49 56 Jeffrey Snyder M METS 9/23/2023 2023 OZ Parkway IMX Slower than B Open

10 200 BR SCY 3:19.62 47 Braxton Tite M METS 10/7/2023 2023 OZ Fall Festival Slower than B Open

1 50 FL SCY 36.88 522 Ashton Eastman M METS 11/7/2023 2023 OZ METS Get Your A Times 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

2 50 FL SCY 46.50 101 Calvin Johnson M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 10 & Under

3 50 FL SCY 55.36 1 Parker Schlonat M METS 9/9/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 10 & Under

4 50 FL SCY 57.31 1 Mason Thompson M METS 11/7/2023 2023 OZ METS Get Your A Times Slower than B 10 & Under

1 50 FL SCY 30.12 535 Boden Rives M METS 11/17/2023 2023 OZ A Champs 2020-2024 A 11-12

2 50 FL SCY 32.45 501 Grant Lu M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 BB 11-12

3 50 FL SCY 32.50 497 Henry Samet M METS 2/25/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 11-12

4 50 FL SCY 34.57 248 Elijah Aldridge M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 B 11-12

5 50 FL SCY 35.75 185 Braxton Tite M METS 9/24/2023 2023 OZ Parkway IMX 2020-2024 B 11-12

6 50 FL SCY 36.94 234 Noah Thompson M METS 9/9/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 B 11-12

7 50 FL SCY 38.57 155 Aaron Hong M METS 9/9/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 11-12

8 50 FL SCY 51.25 1 Clayton Helms M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Slower than B 11-12

1 50 FL SCY 29.18 1 Jackson Suhre M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

2 50 FL SCY 29.72 1 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

3 50 FL SCY 32.43 1 Quinn Stopka M METS 12/16/2023 2023 OZ METS  Winter Invite Slower than B 13-14

4 50 FL SCY 33.81 1 Kane Stopka M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

5 50 FL SCY 34.04 1 Braxton Tite M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

6 50 FL SCY 34.18 1 Daniel Wang M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

7 50 FL SCY 34.92 1 Mason Whitehead M METS 9/9/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 13-14

1 50 FL SCY 25.14 1 Edison Myers M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

2 50 FL SCY 26.05 1 Braeden Hopkins M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

3 50 FL SCY 26.27 1 Christopher Meyer M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

4 50 FL SCY 26.28 1 Austin Norcio M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

5 50 FL SCY 26.71 1 Alexander Ge M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

6 50 FL SCY 26.80 1 Andre Myers M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

7 50 FL SCY 28.29 1 Konnor Cartee M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

8 50 FL SCY 28.66 1 Evan Wiley M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

9 50 FL SCY 28.79 1 Tyler Brooks M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

10 50 FL SCY 30.97 1 Jeffrey Snyder M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

1 50 FL SCY 36.88 522 Ashton Eastman M METS 11/7/2023 2023 OZ METS Get Your A Times 2020-2024 BB 8 & Under
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1 50 FL SCY 25.14 1 Edison Myers M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

2 50 FL SCY 26.05 1 Braeden Hopkins M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

3 50 FL SCY 26.27 1 Christopher Meyer M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

4 50 FL SCY 26.28 1 Austin Norcio M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

5 50 FL SCY 26.71 1 Alexander Ge M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

6 50 FL SCY 26.80 1 Andre Myers M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

7 50 FL SCY 28.29 1 Konnor Cartee M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

8 50 FL SCY 28.66 1 Evan Wiley M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

9 50 FL SCY 28.79 1 Tyler Brooks M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

10 50 FL SCY 29.18 1 Jackson Suhre M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

11 50 FL SCY 29.72 1 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

12 50 FL SCY 30.12 535 Boden Rives M METS 11/17/2023 2023 OZ A Champs 2020-2024 A Open

13 50 FL SCY 30.97 1 Jeffrey Snyder M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

14 50 FL SCY 32.43 1 Quinn Stopka M METS 12/16/2023 2023 OZ METS  Winter Invite Slower than B Open

15 50 FL SCY 32.45 501 Grant Lu M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 BB Open

16 50 FL SCY 32.50 497 Henry Samet M METS 2/25/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

17 50 FL SCY 33.81 1 Kane Stopka M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

18 50 FL SCY 34.04 1 Braxton Tite M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

19 50 FL SCY 34.18 1 Daniel Wang M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

20 50 FL SCY 34.57 248 Elijah Aldridge M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 B Open

21 50 FL SCY 34.92 1 Mason Whitehead M METS 9/9/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

22 50 FL SCY 36.88 522 Ashton Eastman M METS 11/7/2023 2023 OZ METS Get Your A Times 2020-2024 BB Open

23 50 FL SCY 36.94 234 Noah Thompson M METS 9/9/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 B Open

24 50 FL SCY 38.57 155 Aaron Hong M METS 9/9/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

25 50 FL SCY 46.50 101 Calvin Johnson M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

26 50 FL SCY 51.25 1 Clayton Helms M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Slower than B Open

27 50 FL SCY 55.36 1 Parker Schlonat M METS 9/9/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

28 50 FL SCY 57.31 1 Mason Thompson M METS 11/7/2023 2023 OZ METS Get Your A Times Slower than B Open

1 100 FL SCY 1:33.04 334 Ashton Eastman M METS 3/9/2024 2024 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

1 100 FL SCY 1:07.69 515 Boden Rives M METS 11/18/2023 2023 OZ A Champs 2020-2024 A 11-12

2 100 FL SCY 1:14.06 490 Henry Samet M METS 2/24/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 11-12

3 100 FL SCY 1:14.30 483 Grant Lu M METS 2/4/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB 11-12

4 100 FL SCY 1:24.66 107 Braxton Tite M METS 9/10/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 11-12
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5 100 FL SCY 1:28.67 155 Noah Thompson M METS 9/10/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 11-12

6 100 FL SCY 1:36.34 1 Elijah Aldridge M METS 2/13/2024 2024 OZ METS Last Chance Meet Slower than B 11-12

1 100 FL SCY 1:02.95 412 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 2/3/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB 13-14

2 100 FL SCY 1:05.46 325 Jackson Suhre M METS 1/14/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 BB 13-14

3 100 FL SCY 1:06.14 303 Erick Humphrey M METS 9/10/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 B 13-14

4 100 FL SCY 1:08.98 308 Boden Rives M METS 2/3/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine 2020-2024 B 13-14

5 100 FL SCY 1:12.51 205 Noah Aldridge M METS 2/3/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine Slower than B 13-14

6 100 FL SCY 1:24.53 1 Braxton Tite M METS 10/8/2023 2023 OZ Fall Festival Slower than B 13-14

1 100 FL SCY 52.01 713 Edison Myers M METS 11/17/2023 2023 OZ A Champs 2020-2024 AA 15-18

2 100 FL SCY 55.76 547 Braeden Hopkins M METS 11/17/2023 2023 OZ A Champs 2020-2024 A 15-18

3 100 FL SCY 57.11 519 Austin Norcio M METS 11/17/2023 2023 OZ A Champs 2020-2024 A 15-18

4 100 FL SCY 57.14 577 Andre Myers M METS 3/3/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 A 15-18

5 100 FL SCY 57.52 475 Christopher Meyer M METS 3/3/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 BB 15-18

6 100 FL SCY 58.45 465 Evan Wiley M METS 12/17/2023 2023 OZ METS  Winter Invite 2020-2024 BB 15-18

7 100 FL SCY 1:00.68 437 Tyler Brooks M METS 3/3/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 BB 15-18

8 100 FL SCY 1:01.40 323 Konnor Cartee M METS 3/3/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 B 15-18

9 100 FL SCY 1:13.98 50 Mason Whitehead M METS 3/3/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs Slower than B 15-18

1 100 FL SCY 1:55.55 34 Ashton Eastman M METS 10/8/2023 2023 OZ Fall Festival Slower than B 8 & Under

1 100 FL SCY 52.01 713 Edison Myers M METS 11/17/2023 2023 OZ A Champs 2020-2024 AA Open

2 100 FL SCY 55.76 547 Braeden Hopkins M METS 11/17/2023 2023 OZ A Champs 2020-2024 A Open

3 100 FL SCY 57.11 519 Austin Norcio M METS 11/17/2023 2023 OZ A Champs 2020-2024 A Open

4 100 FL SCY 57.14 577 Andre Myers M METS 3/3/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 A Open

5 100 FL SCY 57.52 475 Christopher Meyer M METS 3/3/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 BB Open

6 100 FL SCY 58.45 465 Evan Wiley M METS 12/17/2023 2023 OZ METS  Winter Invite 2020-2024 BB Open

7 100 FL SCY 1:00.68 437 Tyler Brooks M METS 3/3/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 BB Open

8 100 FL SCY 1:01.40 323 Konnor Cartee M METS 3/3/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 B Open

9 100 FL SCY 1:02.95 412 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 2/3/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB Open

10 100 FL SCY 1:05.46 325 Jackson Suhre M METS 1/14/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 BB Open

11 100 FL SCY 1:06.14 303 Erick Humphrey M METS 9/10/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 B Open

12 100 FL SCY 1:07.69 515 Boden Rives M METS 11/18/2023 2023 OZ A Champs 2020-2024 A Open

13 100 FL SCY 1:12.51 205 Noah Aldridge M METS 2/3/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine Slower than B Open

14 100 FL SCY 1:13.98 50 Mason Whitehead M METS 3/3/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs Slower than B Open

15 100 FL SCY 1:14.06 490 Henry Samet M METS 2/24/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

16 100 FL SCY 1:14.30 483 Grant Lu M METS 2/4/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB Open
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17 100 FL SCY 1:24.53 1 Braxton Tite M METS 10/8/2023 2023 OZ Fall Festival Slower than B Open

18 100 FL SCY 1:28.67 155 Noah Thompson M METS 9/10/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

19 100 FL SCY 1:33.04 334 Ashton Eastman M METS 3/9/2024 2024 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs 2020-2024 BB Open

20 100 FL SCY 1:36.34 1 Elijah Aldridge M METS 2/13/2024 2024 OZ METS Last Chance Meet Slower than B Open

1 200 FL SCY 2:31.77 331 Boden Rives M METS 2/13/2024 2024 OZ METS Last Chance Meet 2020-2024 B 13-14

2 200 FL SCY 2:36.75 172 Jackson Suhre M METS 10/7/2023 2023 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 B 13-14

1 200 FL SCY 1:52.77 792 Cohen Osborn M METS 3/2/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2024 Futures (LCM) 15-18

2 200 FL SCY 1:59.99 647 Edison Myers M METS 11/18/2023 2023 OZ A Champs 2020-2024 AA 15-18

1 200 FL SCY 1:52.77 792 Cohen Osborn M METS 3/2/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2024 Futures (LCM) Open

2 200 FL SCY 1:59.99 647 Edison Myers M METS 11/18/2023 2023 OZ A Champs 2020-2024 AA Open

3 200 FL SCY 2:31.77 331 Boden Rives M METS 2/13/2024 2024 OZ METS Last Chance Meet 2020-2024 B Open

4 200 FL SCY 2:36.75 172 Jackson Suhre M METS 10/7/2023 2023 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 B Open

1 100 IM SCY 1:21.06 588 Ashton Eastman M METS 2/25/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

2 100 IM SCY 1:45.52 19 Parker Schlonat M METS 2/13/2024 2024 OZ METS Last Chance Meet Slower than B 10 & Under

3 100 IM SCY 1:46.90 76 Calvin Johnson M METS 2/13/2024 2024 OZ METS Last Chance Meet Slower than B 10 & Under

4 100 IM SCY 1:57.10 1 Mason Thompson M METS 12/17/2023 2023 OZ METS  Winter Invite Slower than B 10 & Under

1 100 IM SCY 1:12.28 565 Grant Lu M METS 12/17/2023 2023 OZ METS  Winter Invite 2020-2024 BB 11-12

2 100 IM SCY 1:14.47 496 Henry Samet M METS 2/3/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB 11-12

3 100 IM SCY 1:17.62 238 Braxton Tite M METS 9/9/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 B 11-12

4 100 IM SCY 1:18.94 205 Aaron Hong M METS 2/2/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine 2020-2024 B 11-12

5 100 IM SCY 1:19.91 340 Noah Thompson M METS 9/9/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 B 11-12

1 100 IM SCY 1:05.09 1 Erick Humphrey M METS 9/9/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 13-14

2 100 IM SCY 1:06.05 1 Jackson Suhre M METS 9/9/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 13-14

3 100 IM SCY 1:06.58 1 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 9/9/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 13-14

4 100 IM SCY 1:15.87 1 Braxton Tite M METS 12/17/2023 2023 OZ METS  Winter Invite Slower than B 13-14

1 100 IM SCY 1:01.72 1 Evan Wiley M METS 9/9/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 15-18

2 100 IM SCY 1:03.11 1 Tyler Brooks M METS 9/9/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 15-18

3 100 IM SCY 1:06.31 1 Konnor Cartee M METS 11/7/2023 2023 OZ METS Get Your A Times Slower than B 15-18

4 100 IM SCY 1:16.04 1 Mason Whitehead M METS 12/17/2023 2023 OZ METS  Winter Invite Slower than B 15-18

1 100 IM SCY 1:32.90 304 Ashton Eastman M METS 12/17/2023 2023 OZ METS  Winter Invite 2020-2024 B 8 & Under

1 100 IM SCY 1:01.72 1 Evan Wiley M METS 9/9/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

2 100 IM SCY 1:03.11 1 Tyler Brooks M METS 9/9/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

3 100 IM SCY 1:05.09 1 Erick Humphrey M METS 9/9/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

4 100 IM SCY 1:06.05 1 Jackson Suhre M METS 9/9/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

5 100 IM SCY 1:06.31 1 Konnor Cartee M METS 11/7/2023 2023 OZ METS Get Your A Times Slower than B Open
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6 100 IM SCY 1:06.58 1 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 9/9/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

7 100 IM SCY 1:12.28 565 Grant Lu M METS 12/17/2023 2023 OZ METS  Winter Invite 2020-2024 BB Open

8 100 IM SCY 1:14.47 496 Henry Samet M METS 2/3/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB Open

9 100 IM SCY 1:15.87 1 Braxton Tite M METS 12/17/2023 2023 OZ METS  Winter Invite Slower than B Open

10 100 IM SCY 1:16.04 1 Mason Whitehead M METS 12/17/2023 2023 OZ METS  Winter Invite Slower than B Open

11 100 IM SCY 1:18.94 205 Aaron Hong M METS 2/2/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine 2020-2024 B Open

12 100 IM SCY 1:19.91 340 Noah Thompson M METS 9/9/2023 2023 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 B Open

13 100 IM SCY 1:21.06 588 Ashton Eastman M METS 2/25/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

14 100 IM SCY 1:45.52 19 Parker Schlonat M METS 2/13/2024 2024 OZ METS Last Chance Meet Slower than B Open

15 100 IM SCY 1:46.90 76 Calvin Johnson M METS 2/13/2024 2024 OZ METS Last Chance Meet Slower than B Open

16 100 IM SCY 1:57.10 1 Mason Thompson M METS 12/17/2023 2023 OZ METS  Winter Invite Slower than B Open

1 200 IM SCY 3:10.57 391 Ashton Eastman M METS 3/9/2024 2024 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

1 200 IM SCY 2:34.67 553 Henry Samet M METS 2/23/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 11-12

2 200 IM SCY 2:36.97 519 Grant Lu M METS 1/14/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 BB 11-12

3 200 IM SCY 2:50.55 337 Aaron Hong M METS 1/12/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 B 11-12

1 200 IM SCY 2:12.39 528 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 1/14/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 A 13-14

2 200 IM SCY 2:13.27 512 Erick Humphrey M METS 2/25/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A 13-14

3 200 IM SCY 2:19.46 402 Jackson Suhre M METS 11/19/2023 2023 OZ A Champs 2020-2024 BB 13-14

4 200 IM SCY 2:29.02 340 Boden Rives M METS 2/25/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 B 13-14

5 200 IM SCY 2:42.39 162 Noah Aldridge M METS 2/13/2024 2024 OZ METS Last Chance Meet Slower than B 13-14

1 200 IM SCY 2:09.33 524 Andre Myers M METS 3/2/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 A 15-18

2 200 IM SCY 2:15.42 412 Tyler Brooks M METS 3/2/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 BB 15-18

3 200 IM SCY 2:20.91 244 Konnor Cartee M METS 3/2/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 B 15-18

4 200 IM SCY 2:45.62 35 Mason Whitehead M METS 1/14/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Slower than B 15-18

1 200 IM SCY 2:09.33 524 Andre Myers M METS 3/2/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 A Open

2 200 IM SCY 2:12.39 528 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 1/14/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 A Open

3 200 IM SCY 2:13.27 512 Erick Humphrey M METS 2/25/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A Open

4 200 IM SCY 2:15.42 412 Tyler Brooks M METS 3/2/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 BB Open

5 200 IM SCY 2:19.46 402 Jackson Suhre M METS 11/19/2023 2023 OZ A Champs 2020-2024 BB Open

6 200 IM SCY 2:20.91 244 Konnor Cartee M METS 3/2/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 B Open

7 200 IM SCY 2:29.02 340 Boden Rives M METS 2/25/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 B Open

8 200 IM SCY 2:34.67 553 Henry Samet M METS 2/23/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open
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9 200 IM SCY 2:36.97 519 Grant Lu M METS 1/14/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 BB Open

10 200 IM SCY 2:42.39 162 Noah Aldridge M METS 2/13/2024 2024 OZ METS Last Chance Meet Slower than B Open

11 200 IM SCY 2:45.62 35 Mason Whitehead M METS 1/14/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Slower than B Open

12 200 IM SCY 2:50.55 337 Aaron Hong M METS 1/12/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

2020-2024 B Open

13 200 IM SCY 3:10.57 391 Ashton Eastman M METS 3/9/2024 2024 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs 2020-2024 BB Open

1 400 IM SCY 4:49.62 479 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 2/2/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine 2020-2024 A 13-14

2 400 IM SCY 4:57.01 421 Erick Humphrey M METS 12/17/2023 2023 OZ METS  Winter Invite 2020-2024 BB 13-14

1 400 IM SCY 4:49.62 479 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 2/2/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine 2020-2024 A Open

2 400 IM SCY 4:57.01 421 Erick Humphrey M METS 12/17/2023 2023 OZ METS  Winter Invite 2020-2024 BB Open

1 200 FR-R
SCY

2:42.25 Parker
Schlonat,
Calvin
Johnson,
Joe Meyer,
Ashton
Eastman

M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

10 & Under

1 200 FR-R
SCY

1:41.67 Jackson
Suhre, Erick
Humphrey,
Noah
Aldridge,
Nick
Hasamear

M METS 2/25/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 13-14

2 200 FR-R
SCY

1:53.77 Noah
Aldridge,
Kane
Stopka,
Quinn
Stopka,
Braxton Tite

M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

13-14

1 200 FR-R
SCY

1:42.60 Nick
Hasamear,
Jackson
Suhre,
Boden
Rives, Tyler
Brooks

M METS 2/4/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine Open
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2 200 FR-R
SCY

1:45.79 Tyler
Brooks, Nick
Hasamear,
Jackson
Suhre, Evan
Wiley

M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Open

3 200 FR-R
SCY

1:46.59 Konnor
Cartee,
Grant Lu,
Boden
Rives, Erick
Humphrey

M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Open

4 200 FR-R
SCY

2:16.68 Eli Aldridge,
Henry
Samet,
Aaron Hong,
Mason
Whitehead

M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Open

1 400 FR-R
SCY

3:44.12 Erick
Humphrey,
Jackson
Suhre,
Boden
Rives, Nick
Hasamear

M METS 2/25/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 13-14

1 400 FR-R
SCY

3:27.68 Austin
Norcio,
Brady
Hopkins,
Andre
Myers, Evan
Wiley

M METS 11/19/2023 2023 OZ A Champs 15-18

2 400 FR-R
SCY

3:46.11 Tyler
Brooks,
Konnor
Cartee,
Mason
Whitehead,
Andre
Myers

M METS 3/3/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 15-18

1 200 MED-R
SCY

3:48.19 Joe Meyer,
Jack Frea,
Mason
Thompson,
Calvin
Johnson

M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans 10 & Under
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1 200 MED-R
SCY

2:17.67 Noah
Thompson,
Boden
Rives, Henry
Samet,
Grant Lu

M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans 11-12

1 200 MED-R
SCY

1:55.18 Nick
Hasamear,
Erick
Humphrey,
Boden
Rives,
Jackson
Suhre

M METS 2/24/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 13-14

1 200 MED-R
SCY

1:37.94 Cohen
Osborn,
Brady
Hopkins,
Eddie
Myers,
Andre
Myers

M METS 3/2/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 15-18

2 200 MED-R
SCY

1:42.16 Eddie
Myers,
Austin
Norcio,
Christopher
Meyer,
Brady
Hopkins

M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans 15-18

3 200 MED-R
SCY

1:42.21 Eddie
Myers,
Brady
Hopkins,
Andre
Myers,
Austin
Norcio

M METS 11/18/2023 2023 OZ A Champs 15-18

1 200 MED-R
SCY

1:54.03 Tyler
Brooks, Nick
Hasamear,
Evan Wiley,
Andre
Myers

M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Open
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2 200 MED-R
SCY

1:54.64 Tyler
Brooks,
Erick
Humphrey,
Konnor
Cartee, Nick
Hasamear

M METS 1/14/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Open

3 200 MED-R
SCY

1:55.10 Tyler
Brooks,
Jackson
Suhre,
Boden
Rives, Nick
Hasamear

M METS 2/3/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine Open

4 200 MED-R
SCY

2:05.18 Grant Lu,
Jackson
Suhre,
Boden
Rives,
Mason
Whitehead

M METS 1/14/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Open

5 200 MED-R
SCY

2:08.74 Grady
Hagedorn,
Daniel
Wang,
Konnor
Cartee,
Jackson
Suhre

M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Open

6 200 MED-R
SCY

2:10.75 Quinn
Stopka,
Mason
Whitehead,
Noah
Aldridge,
Kane Stopka

M METS 2/3/2024 2024 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine Open

7 200 MED-R
SCY

2:10.83 Alex Ge,
Braxton
Tite, Kane
Stopka, Jace
Snyder

M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Open
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1 400 MED-R
SCY

4:17.37 Nick
Hasamear,
Erick
Humphrey,
Boden
Rives,
Jackson
Suhre

M METS 2/24/2024 2024 OZ Division I Championship 13-14

1 400 MED-R
SCY

3:35.59 Cohen
Osborn,
Brady
Hopkins,
Eddie
Myers,
Andre
Myers

M METS 3/2/2024 2024 OZ Senior Champs 15-18

2 400 MED-R
SCY

3:42.81 Evan Wiley,
Brady
Hopkins,
Austin
Norcio,
Eddie Myers

M METS 11/18/2023 2023 OZ A Champs 15-18

1 25 FR SCY 15.10 Ashton Eastman M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 10 & Under

2 25 FR SCY 20.30 Landon Frea M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Slower than B 10 & Under

3 25 FR SCY 23.93 Bennett Hunt M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 10 & Under

4 25 FR SCY 26.02 Lucas Thompson M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Slower than B 10 & Under

1 25 FR SCY 15.10 Ashton Eastman M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 8 & Under

2 25 FR SCY 20.30 Landon Frea M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Slower than B 8 & Under

3 25 FR SCY 23.93 Bennett Hunt M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 8 & Under

4 25 FR SCY 26.02 Lucas Thompson M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Slower than B 8 & Under

1 25 FR SCY 15.10 Ashton Eastman M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

2 25 FR SCY 20.30 Landon Frea M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Slower than B Open

3 25 FR SCY 23.93 Bennett Hunt M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

4 25 FR SCY 26.02 Lucas Thompson M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Slower than B Open

1 25 BK SCY 19.58 Ashton Eastman M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 10 & Under

2 25 BK SCY 28.38 Bennett Hunt M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 10 & Under
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3 25 BK SCY 29.56 Lucas Thompson M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Slower than B 10 & Under

4 25 BK SCY 30.85 Landon Frea M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 10 & Under

1 25 BK SCY 19.58 Ashton Eastman M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 8 & Under

2 25 BK SCY 28.38 Bennett Hunt M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 8 & Under

3 25 BK SCY 29.56 Lucas Thompson M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Slower than B 8 & Under

4 25 BK SCY 30.85 Landon Frea M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 8 & Under

1 25 BK SCY 19.58 Ashton Eastman M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

2 25 BK SCY 28.38 Bennett Hunt M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

3 25 BK SCY 29.56 Lucas Thompson M METS 1/13/2024 2024 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invitational

Slower than B Open

4 25 BK SCY 30.85 Landon Frea M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

1 25 FL SCY 19.50 Ashton Eastman M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 10 & Under

1 25 FL SCY 19.50 Ashton Eastman M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 8 & Under

1 25 FL SCY 19.50 Ashton Eastman M METS 10/21/2023 2023 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open
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